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PHILANTHROPIC
PLANNING

Brown & Streza LLP is a law firm providing exceptional, integrated legal services in the areas of tax,
estate, business, and charitable planning, mergers and acquisitions, business succession planning, trust
and estate administration, and real estate. We serve families, businesses, entrepreneurs, investors,
philanthropists, and charitable organizations. We provide caring service, deep expertise, innovative
solutions, and a stable, professional, and well-respected staff while embracing and communicating
that life is more than wealth®™.

Martindale-Hubbell*

PREEMINENT

We serve the individual needs of our clients, staff, and professional
advisors by investing in technology, education, and long-term
relationships based upon loyalty and integrity.

CHARITABLE SECTOR

Philanthropic Representation

BUSINESS & REAL ESTATE

Mergers & Acquisitions
Religious Institutions
Nonprofit Organizations

Business Tax Planning
Business Representation
Business Succession Planning
Real Estate Transactions
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TAX, TRUSTS, & ESTATES

Foundational Estate Planning
Ultra-High-Net-Worth Planning
Trust & Estate Administration

Federal & State Income Tax
Audits & Appeals

T. 949.453.2900

F. 949.453.2916
INQUIRIES@BROWNANDSTREZA.COM
BROWNANDSTREZA.COM




BROWN &STREZA

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Contact Us

Matt Brown Matt.Brown@brownandstreza.com
Bria Chappell ~ Bria.Chappell@brownandstreza.com
Sean Doucet  Sean.Doucet@brownandstreza.com
Derek K. Early ~ Derek.Early@brownandstreza.com
Gary Fitzpatrick ~ Gary.Fitzpatrick@brownandstreza.com
Brett Gallow  Brett.Gallow@brownandstreza.com
Casey Hale = Casey.Hale@brownandstreza.com
Steven Hilton  Steven.Hilton@brownandstreza.com
Sanaz “Sunny” Jahangard = Sanaz.Jahangard@brownandstreza.com
David Keligian, J.D., M.B.A., CPA David.Keligian@brownandstreza.com
Gina Kim  Gina.Kim@brownandstreza.com
Vincent Le Pore Il Vincent.LePore@brownandstreza.com
Fiona T. LeCong-Ly, J.D., LL M.  Fiona.LeConglLy@brownandstreza.com
John McHale  John.McHale@brownandstreza.com
Shaun McNaughton, J.D., M.A.  Shaun.McNaughton@brownandstreza.com
Michael Offenheiser =~ Michael.Offenheiser@brownandstreza.com
Jennifer Park  Jennifer.Park@brownandstreza.com
John C. Peiffer Il, J.D., A.M. John.Peiffer@brownandstreza.com
Samuel A. Reep  Sam.Reep@brownandstreza.com
Sara Siddiqi, J.D., LL.M. Sara.Siddigi@brownandstreza.com
Alexander “Zan" Schindler  Alexander.Schindler@brownandstreza.com
Paul Schmitt  Paul.Schmitt@brownandstreza.com
Stephen Stafford, J.D., LLLM.  Stephen.Stafford@brownandstreza.com
Brian Stephens  Brian.Stephens@brownandstreza.com
Richard Streza Richard.Streza@brownandstreza.com

Michael P. Varela, J.D., LL.M. Michael.Varela@brownandstreza.com
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